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Type no. Length (mm) Width (mm) Max. bundle 
diameter (mm)

Tensile strength (kg) PU (pcs.) Box contents (pcs.)

PU 100 pcs. PU 1.000 pcs.

80x2.4mm 80 2.4 15 8.1 100 / 1.000 70.000 90.000

100x2.5mm 100 2.5 22 8.1 100 / 1.000 55.000 70.000

120x2.5mm 120 2.5 30 8.1 100 / 1.000 45.000 65.000

140x2.5mm 140 2.5 33 8.1 100 / 1.000 45.000 55.000

160x2.5mm 160 2.5 40 8.1 100 / 1.000 40.000 45.000

200x2.5mm 200 2.5 53 8.1 100 / 1.000 30.000 32.000

140x3.6mm 140 3.6 33 18.2 100 / 1.000 30.000 30.000

150x3.6mm 150 3.6 35 18.2 100 / 1.000 30.000 30.000

200x3.6mm 200 3.6 53 18.2 100 / 1.000 20.000 22.000

300x3.6mm 300 3.6 76 18.2 100 / 1.000 17.000 17.000

370x3.6mm 370 3.6 102 18.2 100 / 1.000 12.000 12.000

120x4.8mm 120 4.8 24 22.2 100 / 1.000 20.000 25.000

160x4.8mm 160 4.8 38 22.2 100 / 1.000 16.000 18.000

190x4.8mm 190 4.8 46 22.2 100 / 1.000 16.000 16.000

200x4.8mm 200 4.8 50 22.2 100 / 1.000 16.000 16.000

250x4.8mm 250 4.8 60 22.2 100 / 1.000 12.000 12.000

280x4.8mm 280 4.8 70 22.2 100 / 1.000 11.000 11.000

300x4.8mm 300 4.8 76 22.2 100 / 1.000 11.000 11.000

370x4.8mm 370 4.8 102 22.2 100 9.000 -

390x4.8mm 390 4.8 105 22.2 100 8.500 -

430x4.8mm 430 4.8 110 22.2 100 7.500 -

530x4.8mm 530 4.8 140 22.2 100 5.600 -

150x7.6mm 150 7.6 33 54.4 100 8.000 -

200x7.6mm 200 7.6 50 54.4 100 7.000 -

250x7.6mm 250 7.6 65 54.4 100 6.000 -

300x7.6mm 300 7.6 76 54.4 100 5.000 -

370x7.6mm 370 7.6 102 54.4 100 4.000 -

450x7.6mm 450 7.6 132 54.4 100 2.500 -

530x7.6mm 530 7.6 140 54.4 100 2.000 -

615x7.6mm 615 7.6 176 54.4 100 2.000 -

750x7.6mm 750 7.6 218 54.4 100 2.000 -

430x9.0mm 430 9.0 110 79.4 100 2.500 -

530x9.0mm 530 9.0 140 79.4 100 2.000 -

610x9.0mm 610 9.0 187 79.4 100 2.000 -

710x9.0mm 710 9.0 190 79.4 100 2.000 -

780x9.0mm 780 9.0 228 79.4 100 2.000 -

830x9.0mm 830 9.0 239 79.4 100 1.500 -

1.2 Cable ties WKK

Technical specifications
Brand   : WKK
Material   : Polyamide 6.6
Operating temperature (°C) : -40 °C up to +85 °C
Flammability class  : UL 94 V-2 
Approvals   : UL E537734, Reach, RoHS, CE
Halogen-free  : Yes
Silicone-free   : Yes
Available colors  : Natural=     Black (UV resistant)=     Grey=   
     Yellow=     Green=     Blue=     Purple= 
     Brown=     Red=     Orange= 

     

Plastic cable ties - For universal use

Scan this QR code for article numbers, current prices and stock information and to order directly.
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1.2Cable ties WKK

Technical specifications
Brand   : WKK
Material   : Polyamide 6.6
Operating temperature (°C) : -40 °C up to +120 °C
Flammability class  : UL 94 V-2 
Approvals   : Reach, RoHS
Halogen-free  : Yes
Silicone-free   : Yes
Available colors  : Natural (green colored)=  Black (UV resistant)= 

Plastic cable ties - Heat resistant (up to 120 °C) 

Type no. Length (mm) Width (mm) Max. bundle 
diameter (mm)

Tensile strength 
(kg)

PU (pcs.) Box contents (pcs.)

PU 100 pcs. PU 1.000 pcs.

HEAT RES. 100x2.5mm 100 2.5 22 8.1 100 / 1.000 55.000 70.000

HEAT RES. 120x2.5mm 120 2.5 30 8.1 100 / 1.000 45.000 65.000

HEAT RES. 140x2.5mm 140 2.5 33 8.1 100 / 1.000 45.000 55.000

HEAT RES. 160x2.5mm 160 2.5 40 8.1 100 / 1.000 40.000 45.000

HEAT RES. 200x2.5mm 200 2.5 53 8.1 100 / 1.000 30.000 32.000

HEAT RES. 140x3.6mm 140 3.6 33 18.2 100 / 1.000 30.000 30.000

HEAT RES. 200x3.6mm 200 3.6 53 18.2 100 / 1.000 20.000 22.000

HEAT RES. 300x3.6mm 300 3.6 76 18.2 100 / 1.000 17.000 17.000

HEAT RES. 370x3.6mm 370 3.6 102 18.2 100 / 1.000 12.000 12.000

HEAT RES. 200x4.8mm 200 4.8 50 22.2 100 / 1.000 16.000 16.000

HEAT RES. 300x4.8mm 300 4.8 76 22.2 100 / 1.000 11.000 11.000

HEAT RES. 370x4.8mm 370 4.8 102 22.2 100 9.000 -

HEAT RES. 430x4.8mm 430 4.8 110 22.2 100 7.500 -

HEAT RES. 200x7.6mm 200 7.6 50 54.4 100 7.000 -

HEAT RES. 300x7.6mm 300 7.6 76 54.4 100 5.000 -

HEAT RES. 370x7.6mm 370 7.6 102 54.4 100 4.000 -

Scan this QR code for article numbers, current prices and stock information and to order directly.

Type no. Length (mm) Width (mm) Max. bundle 
diameter (mm)

Tensile strength (kg) PU (pcs.) Box contents (pcs.)

PU 100 pcs. PU 1.000 pcs.

920x9.0mm 920 9.0 263 79.4 100 1.200 -

1020x9.0mm 1020 9.0 295 79.4 100 1.000 -

1.220x9.0mm 1.220 9.0 365 79.4 100 1.000 -

1530x9.0mm 1530 9.0 460 79.4 100 500 -

230x13.0mm 230 13.0 50 114.0 100 3.000 -

480x13.0mm 480 13.0 120 114.0 100 1.500 -

580x13.0mm 580 13.0 152 114.0 100 1.200 -

730x13.0mm 730 13.0 204 114.0 100 1.000 -

880x13.0mm 880 13.0 248 114.0 100 600 -

1030x13.0mm 1030 13.0 295 114.0 100 600 -


